46
High Density FPC Connector (0.3mm/0.4mm/0.5mm Pitch)
FH16 Series
■ Features
1. High Density FPC Connector
The FH16 series is a fine pitch, zero insertion force (ZIF), right angle, bottom
contact,  connector compatible with flexible printed circuits (FPC) with a pitch
of 0.3mm, 0.4mm, and 0.5mm and a recommended thickness of 0.293mm for

user
新建印章
49
FH16-60S-0.3SHW(05) 586-0620-2-05 60 0.3 21.9 17.7 17.4 17.4 18.35 0.3 0.6
FH16-80S-0.3SHW(05) 586-0613-7-05 80 0.3 27.9 23.7 23.4 23.4 24.35 0.3 0.6
FH16-90S-0.3SHW(05) 586-0697-7-05 90 0.3 30.9 26.7 26.4 26.4 27.35 0.3 0.6
FH16M-80S-0.4SHW(05) 586-0675-4-05 80 0.4 36.1 31.6 31.2 31.2 32.25 0.4 0.8
FH16M-96S-0.4SHW(05) 586-0715-7-05 96 0.4 42.5 38.0 37.6 37.6 38.65 0.4 0.8
FH16H-50S-0.5SHW(05) 586-0676-7-05 50 0.5 29.4 24.5 24.0 24.0 25.55 0.5 1.0
FH16P -64S-0.5SHW(05) 586-0649-4-05 64 0.5 36.0 31.5 31.0 31.0 32.15 0.5 1.0
■ Connector Dimensions
Note 1: Embossed tape reel packaging (1,000 pieces/reel)
Order by number of reels.